

## 2020-2021

## Glidden-Ralston Booster Club

## **Business Membership Form**

	BLUE \$150	GOLD \$250	WILDCAT PRIDE \$500
Business name listed in the athletic programs (Football-Volleyball-Basketball)		8	
Wildcat window card to display at your business	8	<b>&amp;</b>	<b>&amp;</b>

Business name as you would like it to appear in the athletic programs:				
Contact Name:	Membership Level:	Amount Paid:	_	
Address:			-	
Phone:			_	
Check all that apply:				
I want to volunteer! Please contact me		_		
Please use my donation to sponsor spec	cial fundraising events.			
Please contact me throughout the year	for additional sponsorship as need	led.		

Return payment to: Glidden-Ralston Booster Club P.O. Box 47 Glidden, IA 51443

Pay with VENMO: Glidden-Ralston Booster Club

Questions: Email: gliddenralstonboosterclub@yahoo.com

Facebook: Glidden-Ralston Booster Club